
G G
G G

"

"

"

"

!

!

!

Div A/M

Div T

Div Z

b0

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#
#

#

óóóóó
óó

óóó
óóóó

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó
ó z{861

z{8

z{81

z{102

z{67

z{8

z{86

z{CAMP LOOP RD

z{RD

z{1

z{1

z{PARK RD

z{PARK RD

z{67

z{67

N
5t

h
S

t

High Par
k

R
d

W Carr Ave

Lakem
oor D

r

Lakem
oor Dr

Spicer Ave

Elkton andC
res

son Mine Rd

Langnis Rd

Mt Pisgah Rd

Dandy Jim
Dr

E Galena Ave

S
4th

S
t

Rhyolite
M

ountain
M

esa

Rhyolite Mountain Mesa

C
haparral Trl

E Victor Ave

Nickel P
late

R
d

M
ol

ly
 K

at
hl

ee
n 

D
r

Bernard Creek Dr

Sc

ott
Dr

Iro
qu

oi
s

D
r

Victor Ave

B
ison S

t

C
ol

or
ad

o 
A

ve

M
ariposa

D
r

9th St

C
ed

ar
S

t

N
6t

hSt

N
4t

h
S

t

Lit
tle

 To
ps

ey
 D

r

Ra
n

ch
View

Rd

Florissant S
t

G
al

en

a Rd

B
row

n
B

ear
D

r

W
ildho r s e R

d

H
ay

de
n 

S
t

Ccm
e

E Carr Ave

M
of

fa
t D

r

E Eaton Ave

S
tar

G
ate

H
ts

Shoshone
D

r

Hetting Ave

Tr
oy

W
ay

S
B

S
t

Stra
tto

n Cir

11th St

S
 7

th
 S

t

N
C

S
t

W May Ave

8th St

N
1s

tS
t

N
B

S
t

E Golden Ave

Portland Ave

N
A

S
t

S
A

S
t

S
 2

n
d

 S
t

Spicer Ave

N
3r

d
S

t

S
 C

 S
t

S
tratton

R
d

N
 4

th
 S

t

M
a

in
S

t

Lee Ave

D
ea

dw
o

o
d

R
d

C
rystal S

t

C
rystal D

r

N 5th St

Chinook Ln

And es
Te

r

In
de

pe
nd

en
ce

Av
e

Hummingbird Cir

S
5t

h
S

t
S

4t
h

S
t

S
 3

rd
 S

t

E Myers Ave

S
 6

th
 S

t

S
 1

st
 S

t

S
1st

S
t

Midday Pl

W
av

el
yn

A
nn

D
r

Cher
ok

e
e

D
rS

prucew
ood

Ln

P
lacer S

t

Vi
ct

or
Av

e

P
or

tla
nd

 A
ve

W Bennett Ave

W Eaton Ave

Lewis Ave

W Thurlow Ave

W Masonic Ave

W El Paso Ave

E Warren Ave

M
ay

Q
u

e
e

n
D

r

May Queen Dr

W Galena Ave

Navajo Trl

Chate

au
W

es
t D

r

Arro
whea

d
D

r

Doe Valley Rd

D
oe

V
alley

R
d

W Golden Ave

A
sp

e
n

 S
t

G
ol

de
n

C
yc

le
C

ir

Lakeview
Forest H

ts

Penrose Ln

Mt Pisgah Rd

9t
h

S
t

West St

Copper Mountain Dr

G
ranite Ct

S
ilv

er
W

ay

V
in

d
ica

to
r

D
r

Lost Canyon Hts

Lake
D

r

P
orphyry S

t

Moh
aw

k Cir

4
th

S
t

G
olden

E
agle

H
ts

Cheyenne
Rd

S
ilve

r S
t

S
a

n
g

re
d

e
C

ri
st

o
V

w

Sunset Ln

Por
tla

nd
D

r

Shoshone Rd

Grey Eagle

D
r

Apollo
G

rv

Apache Cir

Kiowa Ct

Castle Ridge Vw

S
h

a
w

n
e

e

Cir

No
N

am
e

Ln

Rattler Ct

Choctaw

Rd

S
tr

on
g

D
r

P
rin

ce
ss

 R
d

P
awnee Pl

In
d

e
p

e
ndence

R
d

S
2n

d
S

t

W Shideler Ave

C
ha

te
au

 V
is

W
ab

as
h 

Te
r

M
er

ry
w

oo
d

Ln

S
um

m
it

A
ve

Ajax
C

t

G
olden

C
ycle

C
t

C
hap

e
l B

ell Grv

MollieKathleen
R

d

Stro
ng

 C
t

M
id

d
a

y
C

ir

D
oe

V
al

le
y

Rd

Doe
Valley Rd

Pine
Rd

C
reekside

V
w

Apache Trl

W
ol

fto
ne

D
r

Carl Rd

Arapahoe Dr

Rang
ev

ie
w

Rd

A
ng

es
D

r

Anges Dr

Derby Dr

A
pa

ch
e

R
d

W
ild H

orse C
ir

R
anch

V
ie

w Dr

G
leneagle

D
r

W
el

lin
gt

on
D

r

Lookout Rd

U
p

 H
ig

h
 R

d

Ranch
R

es
or

ts
D

r

F
ai

rv
ie

w
D

r

Hopi Ln

S Lakeview
Fo

re
st

H
ts

High Chateau Rd

Hills
ide Ln

Idlewild
D

r

B
la

ck
fo

o
t

L
n

Highland Meadows
D

r

Gillete Heights Rd

R
eed C

ir

Sprin
g Valley Dr

S
he

lf
R

d

May Queen Cir

Cherokee Cir

Chinook Rd

Pennsylvania Ave

El P
as

o
C

t

Eaglenest

G
ol

d
K

in
g

D
r

G
old King Dr

Granite

Ln

Ic
ar

us

Dr

W
estern

H
ills

D
r

H
ea

ve
n'

s
H

ts

B
en

ne
tt

D
r

Iro
qu

oi
s

Ln

Eaglev i e
w

C
ir

Commanche Dr

Irw
in

 D
r

A
lp

in
e

D
r

Fellow
ship

Ln

Big
R

ock
P

t

Comanche Cir

Ap
ac

he
Pl

W
ils

o
n

W
a

yA
ndes

R
d

Elliot Dr

B
ur

ns
 D

r

Rocky Rd

Tu
sc

a
n

o
ra

D
r

E
l P

as
o

R
d

B
uc

kh
or

n
R

d

Bear Rd L
a

st
D

ollar Dr

Tw
in

kl
e

R
d

P
in

ey
R

d

Carlton Dr

Zuni Trl

U
te

D
r

Penrose Cir

R
in

g
R

d

Y
or

kt
ow

n
R

d

H
aw

k
Ln

C
orral C

ir

Vive
nda Rd

Troy
D

r

Conley Ranch Rd

Pike View Ln

Navajo Dr

Monarch Dr

Monarch Dr

C
herokee

D
r

O
ld

H
al

l P
l

O
ld

 H
al

l P
l

S
ec

lu
de

d
C

an
yo

n

Hts

S
io

ux
R

d

Sioux Rd

Sioux Rd

Spaing Canyon Ranch Rd

z{112

z{1K

z{11

z{11

z{11

z{11

z{821

z{81

z{831

z{102

z{84

z{1

z{83

z{82

z{1A

z{1

z{89

z{87

z{61

z{81

z{1

z{881

z{882

z{85

z{891

z{86

z{861

z{111

z{85

z{88

z{113

z{411

z{85

z{10

z{88

¬«67

¬«67

¬«67

¬«67

¬«67

GOLDFIELD

CRIPPLE CREEK

VICTOR

T
E

L
L

E
R

 C
O

P
A

R
K

 C
O

TELLER CO
FREMONT CO

PARK CO
FREMONT CO

CARLTO
N 

TUNNEL

RO
O

SEVELT
 

TU
N

N
EL

ROOSEVELT 
TUNNEL

Fourmile C re
ek

B
arn

a
rd

Creek

O
il

Creek

Slater

Creek

West
Fourmil e

Cr
eek

W
est

Fourmi le

Cr
ee

k

W
est

B
eaver

C
ree

k

Ba rnard
Cree k

Barnard
Creek

Sl
at

er
Cre

ek

Dry

C
reek

Slater

C

reek

Fo
u

rm
ile

C
reek

Fourmile
Creek

Bar nard
C reek

Little
High Creek

L
ittle

H
igh

C

reek

Cr
ip

ple

C
re

ek

C
ri

pp
le

C

re
ek

C
ri

p
p

le
C

re
ek

C
o

tto
n

w
o

od
C

re
ek

High Creek

High Cree k

High Cree k

Gold

R
un

B
ar

na

rd
Creek

Barnard
Creek

H
a

y
Creek

L
ef

t

Hand
Creek

Littl
e

High
Creek

C
o

bb

C
reek

Wilson Creek

N
o

rt
h

Fo
rk

W
il

so
n

C
re

ek

SA
ND

C
RE

EK
TR

AI
L

WI

LLOW
CRE EK

TRA I L

DOM
E
VIE

W
TR

A
I L

VIN
D
IC
ATO

RV
A

L LE YT RA

IL

R
IN
G
TH

E
PE

AK

PH ANTOM
CANYO

N
R
O
AD

SH
EL

F R
OA

D

SH

EL
F R

OA

D

SH
E
LF

ROA
D

97
00

9600

9600

94
00

9000

87
00

9500

84
00

84
00

82
00

82
00

88
00

9100

8800

8500

9100

82
00

94
00

9000

89
00

86
00

9800

9200

87
00

94
00

93
00

9300

9000

8900

8500

8300

10100

9100

88
00

8600

83
00

8300

82
00

93
00

85
00

93
00

92
00

8200

10900

10500
10300

9700

9500

10800

9700

9400

10700

10300

10100

9800

9700

9700

9600
10000

10300

10100

99
00

10
20

0

10
60

0

9600

9800

9700

9900

98
00

95
00

96
00

9500

9500

10
00

0

9700

10100

9500

9400

92
00

92
00

9100

8900

8800

8700

8600

8600

91
00

90
00

8500

93
00

8700

9000

83
00

92
00

8900

8800

94
00

9100

83
00

8400

90
00

8700

8500

8300

8100

80
00

73
00

7100

78
00 76

00

7800

8000

79
00

81
00

7900

7700

7900

75
00

7000

98
00

98
00

9600

97
00

95
00

95
00

10
10

0

9900

9600

10000

10200

9600

10000

10000

9300

9500

9900

9700

10
10

0

9700

9400

91
00

8900

9100

8900

87
00

92
00

8900

8900

93
00

8800

93
00

9000

87
00

89
00

8600

9000

9200

8500

10400

10
40

0

10600

10400

10300

10200

10
20

0

10100

10
50

0

10100

10000

98
00

9900

10
30

0

10000

9900

10
50

0

99
00

8400

84
00

80
00

84
00

7900

80
00

7800

7700
8200

80
00

7400

7400

10200

10300

10200

10100

10100

10
20

0

10400

10000

10300
10100

10400

9900

10200

10100

10100

10000

10300

9900

88
00

90
00

8900

8400

8700

86
00

8400

84
00

8400

8000

80
00

8200

8200

8200

8400

76
00

7600

7400

8000

7400

7800

7600

76
00

7600

7400

7600

7500

76
00

10300

10
40

0

10700

9900

10000

10200

10100

10000

9900

9900

98
00

9700

10
00

0

97
00

9700

9700

9600

9900

96
00

95
00

97
00

97
00

9600

95
00

9800

9500

9400

94
00

9400

94
00

9600

94
00 92

00

8600

8800

86
00

82
00

88
00

87
00

8200

8400

84
00

8000

81
00

81
00

7800

7700

7800

76
00

7700

75
00

78
00

7500

10300

10
20

0

10200
10300

10000

10
10

0

10
20

0

10100

9900

99009600

9600
95

00

9600

9600

95
00

94
00

9300

92
00

94
00

95
00

9200

92
00

9200

9100

90
00

92
00

90
00

88
00

89
00

8800

89
00

8200

80
00

8200

8400

8000

80
00

8200

7800

78
00

78
00

7400 7200

7800

7200

72
00

76007400

7600

74
00

78
00

7200

7200

10700

10500

10200

10400

10400

10300

10
10

0

10
10

0

10000

10000

10000

9900

9900

10000

9900

10000

98009800

9800

9700

96
00

95
00

9500

9700

9500

95
00

9500

97
00

9400

9500

94
009400

9400

94
00

9200

91
00

92
00

9000

92
00

9000

8900

8900

9100

88
00

8900

9000

88
00

8800

86
00

90
00

86
00

8900

8600

88
008600

8600

8700

8600

8400

8200

82
00

84
00

8400

82
00

8400

84
00

82
00

8400

8400

82
00

8600

8500

8500

8500

8400

83
00

8200

8400

83
00

82
00

8200

8200

80
00

8200

80008400

8000

8000

8300

8000

78
00

7800

8000

7800

80
00

8000

7800

76
00

7600

78
00

7600

74
00

10600

10500

10600

10500 10300

10300

10
20

0

10200

10200

10
30

0

10300

10300

10300

10100

10200

10100

10
00

0

10000

10000

10
10

0

10100

10100

10100

10000

10
10

0

99
00

9900

98
00

9800

98
00

9900

9800

9700

98
00

9700

9800

98
00

9800

9700

9700

96
00

9500

9600

9600

9600

95
00

9500

9500

9400

95
00 93

00

93
00

93
00

9400

9400

94
00

9400

9200

9200

9300

9300

9300

92
00

9200

9300

93
00

9300

9200

93
00

9200

91
00

9100

91
00

9200

9200

9100 9200

9000

9000

91
00

91
00

9100

90
00

90
00

8900

9000

89
00

89008900

88
00

88
00

8900

8800

8700

87
00

87
00

87
00

8600

8600

8600

8600

8700

8700

87
00

8400

8600

84
00

8400

84
00

8400

8400

86
00

84
00

8600

8600

8400

86
00

8400

8600

8600

8600

8600

8400

85
00

84
00

8500

8400

8300

8200

82
00

8200

8200

8200

8200

8200

8400

84
00

8200

84
00

8400

8400

8400

8400

84
00

84
00

8400

84
00

8200

8400

8200

84008400

8200

8400

8400

8400

8400

8400

8400

84
00

8200

8300

82
00

8200

8200

81
00

81
00

82
00

81
00

82
00

8000

80
00

8200

80
00

8000

8200

82
00

82
00

80
00

8200

8200

8000

80
00

80
00

80
00

81
00

7800

8000

80
00

8000

78
00

8000

7800

7800

79
00

78
00

77
0078
00

7800

78
00

78
00

7800
7800

7800

7800

7800

7600

7600

77
00

75
00

75
00

7600

7300

7300

72
00 7000

98
00

8400

7800

78
00

6T
H

 
M

E
R

ID
IA

N
6T

H
 

M
E

R
ID

IA
N

1
6

S
 6

9
W

1
6

S
 7

0
W

16S 69W

15S 69W
15S 70W

16S 70W

1
5

S
 7

0
W

1
5

S
 7

1
W

15S 70W

14S 70W
15S 70W
14S 70W

1
5

S
 7

0
W

1
5

S
 6

9
W

15S 70W

1
6

S
 7

0
W

1
6

S
 7

1
W

14S 71W

15S 71W

1
4

S
 7

1
W

1
4

S
 7

0
W

15S 71W

16S 71W

1
4

S
 7

0
W

1
4

S
 6

9
W

14S 70W 14S 69W
15S 69W

16S 71W

23

12

3 4

19

11

27

23

13

26

28

12

14

34

4

29

27

15

28

4

16

7

6

21

4

6

7

29

3

2

30

10

3

2022

2

36

29

35

5

26

33

23

33

25

21

27

36

4

32

17

34

32
32

27

21

31

1

25

11

20

17

24

25

33

16

28

22

31

18

35

1

13

10

29

22

36

21

33 34

36

6

25

4

15

9

5

24

23

35

18

31

2020

30

26

29

20

9

24

3

19

20

28

8

1

28

5

26

8

1

33 34
32

28

5

6

31

14

19

17

33

21

8

5

32

32

21

19

9

35

5

30

22

30

16

24

2

2

29

Fairview

Beacon Hill

Midway

Anaconda
(historical)

Gillett
(historical)

Hollywood

Stratton

Independence
(historical)

Elkton

Altman
(historical)

PIKES PEAK R D

Beltz
Number 2 Reservoir

Wrights
Reservoir

H-1

PIKE AND SAN ISABEL

NATIONAL FORESTS

Mount Pisgah
10,394

Red Mountain
9,626

Mineral Hill
10,233

Copper Mountain
10,223

Rhyolite Mountain
10,754

Hoosier Pass
10,318

Carbonate Hill
10,335

Straub Mountain
10,052

Grouse Mountain
9,885

Squaw Mountain
10,367

Beacon Hill
9,714

Guyot Hill
9,875

Ironclad Hill
10,571

Globe Hill
10,433

Rosebud Hill
9,409

Signal Hill
9,714Lookout Point

9,478

Booger Red Hill
8,300

704-A

Esri, NASA, NGA, USGS, FEMA

38
°4

9'
N

38
°4

8'
N

38
°4

7'
N

38
°4

6'
N

38
°4

5'
N

38
°4

4'
N

38
°4

3'
N

38
°4

2'
N

38
°4

9'
N

38
°4

8'
N

38
°4

7'
N

38
°4

6'
N

38
°4

5'
N

38
°4

4'
N

38
°4

3'
N

38
°4

2'
N

105°8'W105°9'W105°10'W105°11'W105°12'W105°13'W105°14'W105°15'W105°16'W105°17'W105°18'W105°19'W105°20'W105°21.01'W

105°8'W105°9'W105°10'W105°11'W105°12'W105°13'W105°14'W105°15'W105°16'W105°17'W105°18'W105°19'W105°20'W105°21.01'W

0 0.5 1 1.5
Miles

Helispot

Division Break

Hot Spot - Spot Fire

Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter

Planning Area

TFR 2-3783

nbencke
5/15/2022 2338

Acres from MMA and GPS
North American 1983 Datum. LatLong

Grid

1558 acres at 1943  5/15/2022

High Park
CO-TLX-000722

5/16/22 Day

Initial Attack

:


